BODY BODY REF DEPARTMENT TRANSACTION: | TRANSACTIO | NET AMOUNT VAT VENDOR ITEM: DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION: MERCHANT
NAME DATE N: APPROVAL LEVEL CATEGORY CODE
DATE
Shropshire 00GG |People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commis{01/07/2022 17/08/2022 18.32 3.66 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 01/07/2022 11/07/2022 19.99 - Sq Shrewsbury Town Fo Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm{ GBR003 7999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|01/07/2022 05/07/2022 23.65 1.46 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Schools Equipt. & M GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 01/07/2022 11/07/2022 24.90 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm{ GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 01/07/2022 19/07/2022 7.92 1.58 | B&Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|01/07/2022 07/07/2022 140.83 28.17 | Dial A Mattress Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5712
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Social Care Business Support [01/07/2022 12/07/2022 470.00 - Argos Ltd Transfer Payments - Client GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|01/07/2022 01/08/2022 31.80 - Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG  |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Plannil01/07/2022 06/08/2022 224.65 28.61 | Bookerecomm Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 01/07/2022 19/07/2022 2,450.00 - Ros Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5813
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|01/07/2022 05/07/2022 25.32 5.06 | B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|01/07/2022 05/07/2022 59.54 1191 | B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma{ GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Theatre Services 01/07/2022 29/07/2022 112.90 - Trainline.Com Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community |01/07/2022 28/07/2022 1.50 - Find A Will Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 8999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard{01/07/2022 17/08/2022 10.89 - Post Office Counter Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 9402
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Adult and community lear|01/07/2022 12/07/2022 1,315.47 123.33 | Zoom.Us Supplies & Services - Services 4814
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 01/07/2022 19/07/2022 640.50 128.10 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Housing revenue account |01/07/2022 18/08/2022 355.00 - Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Libraries 01/07/2022 23/08/2022 231.77 - Vistaprint Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg 7399
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 01/07/2022 19/07/2022 640.50 128.10 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 01/07/2022 19/07/2022 57.08 11.42 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 01/07/2022 19/07/2022 192.36 38.47 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 01/07/2022 19/07/2022 1,337.02 267.37 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 01/07/2022 19/07/2022 452.46 90.47 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 01/07/2022 19/07/2022 1,245.98 249.13 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [{01/07/2022 19/07/2022 41.50 - P And P Central Taxis Transport-Related Expenditure - Contract Hif GBR003 4121
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard{01/07/2022 27/09/2022 595.03 - B&Q Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |People - Learning & Skills Business Support |01/07/2022 17/08/2022 61.41 - Vistaprint Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Exp¢ 7399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|01/07/2022 27/09/2022 20.00 - Transpt Wales Rail Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran] GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |Legal and Democratic Services - Legal Service|01/07/2022 12/07/2022 445,90 89.18 | Www.Thetranscriptionag Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 7339
Shropshire 00GG |People - Education Improvement Service 01/07/2022 26/07/2022 14.94 - Sainsburys S/Mkts Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard{01/07/2022 27/09/2022 900.00 - Argos Ltd Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|01/07/2022 14/09/2022 226.30 45.25 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Communications & { GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|01/07/2022 14/09/2022 33.32 6.67 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard{01/07/2022 17/08/2022 100.00 - Jd Sports Fashion Plc Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5941
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Advisory 01/07/2022 02/10/2022 54.17 10.83 | Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscripti{ GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Advisory 01/07/2022 02/10/2022 297.46 59.49 | Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscripti{ GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 01/07/2022 19/07/2022 75.24 15.05 | Jewson Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR001 5211
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 01/07/2022 19/07/2022 (146.73) - Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|01/07/2022 01/08/2022 9.81 0.46 | T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|01/07/2022 01/08/2022 5.39 1.08 | T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|01/07/2022 01/08/2022 7.32 1.47 | T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community |01/07/2022 02/01/2023 0.17 0.03 | Wilko Retail Limited Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community |01/07/2022 02/01/2023 25.00 - Www.Utilita.Co.Uk Premises Related - Energy Costs GBRO003 4900
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community |01/07/2022 02/01/2023 59.17 11.83 | Wilko Retail Limited Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard{01/07/2022 17/08/2022 175.95 - Argos Ltd Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Libraries 04/07/2022 23/08/2022 64.99 13.00 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Libraries 04/07/2022 23/08/2022 43.87 8.78 | Jessops Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 5946
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Libraries 04/07/2022 23/08/2022 15.08 3.02 | Jessops Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 5946
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Libraries 04/07/2022 23/08/2022 7.98 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/07/2022 19/07/2022 445.83 89.17 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/07/2022 19/07/2022 244.37 48.88 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/07/2022 19/07/2022 1,029.05 205.81 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/07/2022 19/07/2022 633.26 126.65 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni04/07/2022 12/07/2022 18.12 3.62 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/07/2022 19/07/2022 547.86 109.56 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|04/07/2022 02/10/2022 11.50 - Trainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 4112
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Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|04/07/2022 02/10/2022 11.50 - Trainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 04/07/2022 23/08/2022 117.25 23.45 | Huws Gray Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/07/2022 19/07/2022 (928.96) - Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/07/2022 19/07/2022 (847.26) - Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/07/2022 19/07/2022 (608.00) - Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/07/2022 19/07/2022 (445.83) (89.17)| Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/07/2022 19/07/2022 (383.12) (76.63)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/07/2022 19/07/2022 486.67 97.33 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/07/2022 19/07/2022 725.00 145.00 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/07/2022 19/07/2022 339.17 67.83 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|04/07/2022 14/09/2022 472.50 - Msft Supplies And Services - Communications & { GBR003 5045
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|04/07/2022 11/07/2022 70.00 - Horizonparking.Co.Uk Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran] GBR003 7523
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|04/07/2022 14/09/2022 3.45 - Gsuite_Shropshire.Gov. Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mat 7399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|04/07/2022 02/10/2022 3.45 - Post Office Counter Supplies & Services - Communications And { GBR003 9402
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|04/07/2022 04/08/2022 13.57 - Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|04/07/2022 04/08/2022 20.00 - Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|04/07/2022 07/07/2022 106.50 8.18 | Tesco Stores Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 04/07/2022 23/12/2022 39.12 7.83 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm{ GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 04/07/2022 03/10/2022 8.70 - Huws Gray Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [{04/07/2022 02/01/2023 72.20 - Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG  |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni04/07/2022 06/08/2022 6.58 - Alveley Food Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|04/07/2022 12/07/2022 120.02 - Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/07/2022 19/07/2022 62.50 12.50 | Park House Hotel Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [04/07/2022 23/08/2022 10.00 - Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|04/07/2022 01/08/2022 15.02 3.01|1B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|04/07/2022 01/08/2022 12.90 2.58 | Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|04/07/2022 04/08/2022 6.69 - Co-Op Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 04/07/2022 19/07/2022 37.50 7.50 | Www.Risedm Diamond Bu Transport-Related Expenditure - Contract Hif GBR003 5817
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 04/07/2022 14/09/2022 11.99 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm{ GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 04/07/2022 14/09/2022 317.94 - Argos Ltd Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm{ GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [04/07/2022 23/08/2022 28.00 - Gen Register Office Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D404/07/2022 04/08/2022 24.98 5.00 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [{04/07/2022 23/08/2022 14.00 - Gen Register Office Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safegual04/07/2022 04/09/2022 42.95 - Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Libraries 05/07/2022 03/08/2022 11.32 2.26 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|05/07/2022 01/08/2022 32.70 1.63 | Tesco Stores Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|05/07/2022 17/08/2022 41.89 - Amazon.Co.Uk Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|05/07/2022 27/03/2023 74.99 - Currys Online Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5732
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|05/07/2022 12/07/2022 152.60 - Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 05/07/2022 19/07/2022 605.77 121.13 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 05/07/2022 14/09/2022 21.12 - Stop. Cafe Bar Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm{ GBR003 5814
Shropshire 00GG |People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commis{05/07/2022 17/08/2022 9.83 1.97 | Salop Leisure Limited Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5814
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|05/07/2022 01/08/2022 35.81 7.16 | Sp Carsio Thecarmats Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 5533
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|05/07/2022 07/07/2022 3,402.00 - Ofsted Internet Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscripti{ GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|05/07/2022 02/10/2022 35.00 - Www.Telford.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguaf05/07/2022 06/02/2023 12.99 - Hickorys Shrewsbury Sh Supplies & Services - Expenses GBR003 5812
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safegua05/07/2022 06/02/2023 13.45 - Kfc Barker Street Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 5814
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 05/07/2022 23/08/2022 107.27 2145 | B&Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|05/07/2022 14/09/2022 16.34 3.27 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Communications & { GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|05/07/2022 17/08/2022 30.00 - Asda Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|05/07/2022 17/08/2022 15.00 - Tesco Stores Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 05/07/2022 23/08/2022 26.27 5.25 | Jewson Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR001 5211
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|05/07/2022 14/09/2022 9.98 2.00 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Communications & { GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|05/07/2022 14/09/2022 15.00 - Easily Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 4816
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|05/07/2022 01/08/2022 24.00 - Tesco Stores Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Infrastructure & Communities 06/07/2022 14/09/2022 148.53 - Victoria Eggs Faire Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A 5300
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Infrastructure & Communities 06/07/2022 14/09/2022 122.90 - Victoria Eggs Faire Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A 5300
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Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|06/07/2022 01/08/2022 19.93 - Royal Mail Online Shop Supplies And Services - Communications & { GBR003 9402
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D406/07/2022 04/08/2022 30.35 - Airpay Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 4121
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D406/07/2022 04/08/2022 30.15 - Airpay Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 4121
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D406/07/2022 04/08/2022 31.00 - Now Cars Shrewsbur Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 4121
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2022 19/07/2022 571.16 114.22 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 06/07/2022 23/08/2022 31.75 6.35 | Jewson Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR001 5211
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2022 19/07/2022 480.50 96.08 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2022 19/07/2022 176.67 35.33 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2022 19/07/2022 308.33 61.67 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2022 19/07/2022 501.67 100.33 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2022 19/07/2022 268.33 53.67 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2022 19/07/2022 545.41 109.07 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2022 19/07/2022 826.04 165.17 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2022 19/07/2022 49717 99.41 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2022 19/07/2022 545.41 109.07 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2022 19/07/2022 1,211.94 242.37 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2022 19/07/2022 709.24 141.82 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2022 19/07/2022 545.41 109.07 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2022 19/07/2022 480.50 96.08 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2022 19/07/2022 938.02 187.59 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2022 19/07/2022 493.16 98.62 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2022 19/07/2022 177.95 35.33 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2022 19/07/2022 1,079.67 215.94 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2022 19/07/2022 1,040.90 208.14 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2022 19/07/2022 589.73 117.93 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2022 19/07/2022 630.00 126.00 | Hotel At Booking.Com Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|06/07/2022 12/04/2023 21.75 - Charlies Shrewsbury Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5712
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|06/07/2022 12/07/2022 18.32 3.66 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2022 19/07/2022 991.05 198.21 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2022 19/07/2022 51.00 10.20 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2022 19/07/2022 53.12 10.63 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2022 19/07/2022 1,295.05 258.99 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2022 19/07/2022 835.10 167.01 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2022 19/07/2022 518.47 103.70 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2022 19/07/2022 679.15 135.83 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2022 19/07/2022 820.05 163.99 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2022 19/07/2022 770.18 154.03 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2022 19/07/2022 916.66 183.30 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|06/07/2022 02/10/2022 85.00 - Hm Passport Office Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Economic Growth 06/07/2022 11/08/2022 91.09 - Thetrainline.Com Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 06/07/2022 23/08/2022 83.00 16.60 | Jewson Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR001 5211
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2022 19/07/2022 91.37 18.28 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2022 19/07/2022 1,377.53 275.56 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Libraries 06/07/2022 03/08/2022 12.00 - New Statesman Ltd. Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma GBR001 5815
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|06/07/2022 04/11/2022 100.00 - Next Directory Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5651
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|06/07/2022 17/08/2022 4.62 0.93 | Post Office Counter Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 9402
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|06/07/2022 17/08/2022 21.99 - Tesco Stores Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|06/07/2022 14/09/2022 9.98 2.00 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Communications & { GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG  |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni|06/07/2022 29/07/2022 844.00 168.80 | Arken Pop Internationa Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5046
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/07/2022 19/07/2022 435.00 87.00 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Libraries 07/07/2022 23/08/2022 136.80 - Plasticboxshop.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 8931
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Commercial Services 07/07/2022 09/01/2023 5.83 117 [ B&Q Premises - Repair & Maintenance Of Buildin{ GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Commercial Services 07/07/2022 09/01/2023 13.70 2.74 | Screwfix Dir Ltd Premises - Repair & Maintenance Of Buildin{ GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|07/07/2022 27/09/2022 72.92 14.58 | Wilko Retail Limited Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|07/07/2022 10/03/2023 125.00 - British Heart Foundati Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 8398
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safegua07/07/2022 04/01/2023 12.79 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Printing & Stationery GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 07/07/2022 23/08/2022 16.62 3.32 [ B&Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5200
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Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 07/07/2022 23/08/2022 7.94 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 07/07/2022 23/08/2022 12.67 253 | B&Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 07/07/2022 23/08/2022 29.78 5.95 | T G Builders Merchants Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |Resources - Risk Management and Insurance |07/07/2022 18/08/2022 258.00 - Kimpton Clock Tower Ma Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses | GBR003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |Resources - Risk Management and Insurance |07/07/2022 18/08/2022 258.00 - Kimpton Clock Tower Ma Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses | GBR003 7011
Shropshire 00GG Strategic Management Board - Chief Executivg(07/07/2022 18/08/2022 73.95 14.79 | Trainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community |07/07/2022 02/01/2023 159.00 - Currys Shrewsbury Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture Al GBR003 5722
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D407/07/2022 04/08/2022 (30.15) - Airpay Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 4121
Shropshire 00GG |People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commis{07/07/2022 03/01/2023 9.87 1.98 [ Co-Op Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D407/07/2022 04/08/2022 14.00 - Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D407/07/2022 04/08/2022 (30.35) - Airpay Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 4121
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Infrastructure & Communities 07/07/2022 14/09/2022 85.88 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|07/07/2022 20/12/2022 11.00 - Www.Telford.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 07/07/2022 14/09/2022 139.60 - Tanners Wine Ltd Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm{ GBR003 5921
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 07/07/2022 14/09/2022 228.00 - Pg Skips Ltd Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm{ GBR003 5085
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/07/2022 19/07/2022 1,233.37 246.72 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/07/2022 19/07/2022 973.26 194.65 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/07/2022 19/07/2022 235.00 47.00 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/07/2022 19/07/2022 503.33 100.67 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/07/2022 19/07/2022 1,014.81 202.94 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/07/2022 19/07/2022 74.03 14.81 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Director of Place 08/07/2022 14/09/2022 13.00 - Companieshouse Web Fil Income - Customer And Client Receipts GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 08/07/2022 19/07/2022 1,048.50 209.70 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 08/07/2022 19/07/2022 924.54 184.92 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG  |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Plannil08/07/2022 06/08/2022 255.65 28.98 | Bookerecomm Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|08/07/2022 14/09/2022 66.45 - Dyslexie Font B.V. Supplies And Services - Communications & 5817
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Libraries 08/07/2022 23/08/2022 85.08 - Findel Education Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |People - Public Health - Non-Ringfenced 08/07/2022 12/07/2022 0.82 0.17 | Amazon Prime Supplies & Services - Grants And Subscripti{ GBR003 5968
Shropshire 00GG |People - Public Health - Non-Ringfenced 08/07/2022 12/07/2022 54.96 10.98 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Public Health - Non-Ringfenced 08/07/2022 12/07/2022 (0.82) (0.17)] Amazon Prime Supplies & Services - Grants And Subscripti{ GBR003 5968
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safegua08/07/2022 04/09/2022 14.00 - Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Et{ GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|08/07/2022 04/09/2022 11.29 - Trainline.Com Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Advisory 08/07/2022 04/09/2022 11.00 - Herefordshire Council Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safegua08/07/2022 04/09/2022 48.69 - Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |Strategic Management Board - Chief Executivg08/07/2022 18/08/2022 10.00 - Tavistock Hotelrec Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |Strategic Management Board - Chief Executivg08/07/2022 18/08/2022 10.00 - Tavistock Hotelrec Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|08/07/2022 05/10/2022 8.13 1.63 | Sainsbury S Shrewsbury Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 5542
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|08/07/2022 17/08/2022 300.00 - Www.Fxplus.Ac.Uk Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 8220
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|08/07/2022 27/09/2022 4,99 1.00 | Subway Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5814
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|08/07/2022 02/10/2022 19.76 - Thetrainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|08/07/2022 01/08/2022 26.35 - Daves Discount Sto Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5499
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 08/07/2022 23/08/2022 39.84 797 |B&Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|08/07/2022 03/08/2022 22.59 - Boohoo.Com Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & | GBR003 5691
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|08/07/2022 03/08/2022 17.49 - Shein.Com Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & | GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG  |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Plannil08/07/2022 19/07/2022 14.16 2.83 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|08/07/2022 04/08/2022 7.35 - The Metropole Hotel An Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|08/07/2022 17/08/2022 63.47 - Trainline Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commisj08/07/2022 17/08/2022 15.83 3.17 | Coffee Evolution Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5812
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D408/07/2022 04/08/2022 7.00 - A2Bgocarz Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 4121
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D408/07/2022 04/08/2022 7.20 - A2Bgocarz Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 4121
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D408/07/2022 04/08/2022 23.73 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|08/07/2022 04/08/2022 4.54 - Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|08/07/2022 04/08/2022 4.00 - Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Manageme|11/07/2022 24/08/2022 167.50 - Dvla Transport-Related Expenditure - Direct Trany GBR003 9311
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community |11/07/2022 28/07/2022 1.50 - Find A Will Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 8999
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguaf11/07/2022 04/09/2022 25.00 - Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|11/07/2022 03/08/2022 69.49 0.40 | Tesco Stores Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
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Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/07/2022 23/08/2022 2,450.00 - Ros Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5813
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|11/07/2022 01/08/2022 233.33 46.67 | Dunelm Softfurnishings Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5712
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|11/07/2022 04/08/2022 4.79 0.21 | Co-Op Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|11/07/2022 04/08/2022 8.00 - Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG  |Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with 111/07/2022 04/08/2022 119.98 - Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D411/07/2022 04/08/2022 50.00 - Highstreetvouchers Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 8641
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|11/07/2022 04/08/2022 8.00 - Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/07/2022 19/07/2022 502.50 100.50 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/07/2022 19/07/2022 355.95 71.16 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/07/2022 19/07/2022 107.33 21.47 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|11/07/2022 12/07/2022 129.68 - Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/07/2022 19/07/2022 249.32 49.90 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/07/2022 19/07/2022 976.82 195.36 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/07/2022 19/07/2022 797.50 159.50 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|11/07/2022 04/11/2022 100.00 - Sainsburys S/Mkts Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|11/07/2022 27/03/2023 70.83 14.17 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/07/2022 19/07/2022 (814.96) - Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|11/07/2022 28/12/2022 104.00 - Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|11/07/2022 20/10/2022 87.92 - Domino S Pizza Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5812
Shropshire 00GG People - Looked After Children (LAC) Service |11/07/2022 02/10/2022 166.29 - Thetrainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|11/07/2022 02/10/2022 63.78 - Thetrainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG  |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni|11/07/2022 14/07/2022 43.33 - Times Newspapers Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5192
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni/11/07/2022 25/07/2022 8.31 1.66 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Libraries 11/07/2022 03/08/2022 52.99 - Guardian News & Media Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5192
Shropshire 00GG |People - Public Health - Non-Ringfenced 11/07/2022 12/07/2022 26.43 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Public Health - Non-Ringfenced 11/07/2022 12/07/2022 19.98 4.00 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|11/07/2022 27/09/2022 10.00 - Giffgaff Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 4814
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safegual12/07/2022 06/02/2023 106.60 - Jennys Outside Caterer Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 5811
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D412/07/2022 04/08/2022 36.00 - Www.Cscs.Uk.Com Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 8699
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D412/07/2022 04/08/2022 70.25 - Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG  |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni|12/07/2022 19/07/2022 (18.90) (3.78)| Amz Wholesaledirect Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 12/07/2022 23/08/2022 492.64 - Rent A Space(Self-Stor Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4225
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|12/07/2022 03/08/2022 8.33 1.67 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|12/07/2022 03/08/2022 190.14 0.12 | Tesco Stores Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|12/07/2022 01/08/2022 233.75 46.75 | Dunelm (Soft Furnishin Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5714
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|12/07/2022 01/08/2022 5.82 1.17 | Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma{ GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|12/07/2022 01/08/2022 13.00 2.60 | Tesco Stores Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|12/07/2022 01/08/2022 (233.33) (46.67)| Dunelm Softfurnishings Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5712
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 12/07/2022 14/09/2022 41.83 8.37 | Philpotts Sandwiches Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm{ GBR003 5812
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [12/07/2022 02/01/2023 40.00 - Gemma'S Convenience St Premises Related - Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community |12/07/2022 02/01/2023 26.40 - Tesco Stores Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2022 19/07/2022 1,356.00 271.20 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|12/07/2022 27/03/2023 100.00 - Yours Clothing Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5691
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2022 19/07/2022 64.00 12.80 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2022 19/07/2022 75.08 15.02 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2022 19/07/2022 1,255.26 251.03 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2022 19/07/2022 1,589.30 317.85 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2022 19/07/2022 1,020.34 204.07 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2022 19/07/2022 74.99 15.00 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2022 19/07/2022 1,573.68 314.73 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2022 19/07/2022 1,206.37 241.24 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safegual12/07/2022 26/09/2022 172.78 - Mccorquodale Midlands Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses | GBR003 5942
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Advisory 12/07/2022 05/04/2023 71.38 - Travelodge Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Advisory 12/07/2022 04/09/2022 66.28 13.26 | Travelodge Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Et{ GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2022 19/07/2022 810.57 162.09 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2022 19/07/2022 903.96 180.80 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2022 19/07/2022 881.03 176.18 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
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Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2022 19/07/2022 83.33 16.66 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2022 19/07/2022 139.32 27.86 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2022 19/07/2022 1,147.86 229.58 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|12/07/2022 01/08/2022 4.50 - Hope House Hospice Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 8398
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2022 19/07/2022 1,285.17 257.02 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|12/07/2022 16/02/2023 135.16 5.51 | Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|12/07/2022 16/02/2023 14.99 3.00 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture Al GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2022 19/07/2022 1,116.12 223.23 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2022 19/07/2022 730.62 146.09 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2022 19/07/2022 1,251.51 250.33 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2022 19/07/2022 1,257.24 250.21 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2022 19/07/2022 932.12 186.40 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2022 19/07/2022 810.57 162.09 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2022 19/07/2022 780.52 156.10 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2022 19/07/2022 1,352.02 270.37 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2022 19/07/2022 902.42 180.44 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2022 19/07/2022 1,234.85 246.99 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|12/07/2022 12/09/2022 492.40 98.48 | Mh Star Uk Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture Al GBR003 5712
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|12/07/2022 12/09/2022 8.32 1.67 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|12/07/2022 14/09/2022 1,230.00 - Msft Supplies And Services - Communications & { GBR003 5045
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|12/07/2022 12/09/2022 186.65 37.33 | Currys Online Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5732
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|12/07/2022 17/08/2022 30.00 - Asda Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|12/07/2022 14/09/2022 2,663.64 - Msft Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 5045
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|12/07/2022 14/09/2022 216.00 - Msft Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 5045
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|12/07/2022 14/09/2022 34.20 - Msft Supplies And Services - Communications & { GBR003 5045
Shropshire 00GG |People - Public Health - Ringfenced 12/07/2022 04/11/2022 195.00 - The Salop Unison Club Premises Related - Rents GBR003 7997
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 12/07/2022 23/08/2022 250.00 - Abbey Hardware Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People - Learning & Skills Business Support |12/07/2022 17/08/2022 120.34 - Vistaprint Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Exp¢ 7399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Learning & Skills Business Support [12/07/2022 17/08/2022 4.10 - Post Office Counter Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 9402
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|13/07/2022 01/08/2022 8.76 - Aldi Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/07/2022 19/07/2022 1,290.30 258.02 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/07/2022 19/07/2022 83.33 16.66 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/07/2022 19/07/2022 83.33 16.66 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Corporate Budgets - Corporate Budgets 13/07/2022 28/12/2022 794.40 - Paypal Cpdeuropeli Supplies & Services - Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|13/07/2022 01/08/2022 93.45 1.76 | Aldi Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|13/07/2022 20/10/2022 456.00 - Pg Skips Ltd Premises - Repair & Maintenance Of Buildinlf GBR003 5085
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|13/07/2022 14/09/2022 4.68 - Nominet Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma GBR003 7392
Shropshire 00GG |People - Looked After Children (LAC) Service [13/07/2022 02/10/2022 18.23 - Thetrainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safegual13/07/2022 07/09/2022 54.38 10.88 | Travelodge Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Director of Place 13/07/2022 14/09/2022 63.40 - Abbey Deli Income - Customer And Client Receipts GBRO003 5814
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/07/2022 19/07/2022 1,255.83 251.20 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/07/2022 19/07/2022 905.17 181.04 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/07/2022 19/07/2022 136.57 27.31 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/07/2022 19/07/2022 742.89 148.57 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 13/07/2022 06/08/2022 98.66 1.33 | Sp Sam Turner & Sons Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|13/07/2022 17/10/2022 213.92 - Webstaff/Atp Payments Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [13/07/2022 02/01/2023 40.00 - Co-Op Premises Related - Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|13/07/2022 01/08/2022 14.00 - B&Q Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 13/07/2022 14/09/2022 25.10 - Stop. Cafe Bar Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm{ GBR003 5814
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 13/07/2022 14/09/2022 41.80 - Applegreen Ludlow Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm{ GBR003 5541
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|13/07/2022 12/09/2022 62.49 12.50 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |STAR 13/07/2022 28/03/2023 21.08 4.22 | Sainsburys S/Mkts Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/07/2022 19/07/2022 241.66 48.34 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/07/2022 19/07/2022 1,652.40 330.48 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/07/2022 19/07/2022 83.33 16.66 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/07/2022 19/07/2022 217.50 43.52 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/07/2022 19/07/2022 291.66 58.34 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
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Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/07/2022 19/07/2022 1,335.84 267.13 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/07/2022 19/07/2022 1,014.00 202.79 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/07/2022 19/07/2022 1,290.30 258.02 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/07/2022 19/07/2022 1,290.30 258.02 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D413/07/2022 04/08/2022 67.47 13.50 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture Al GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG Place - Highways and Transport 13/07/2022 18/08/2022 152.50 - Post Office Counter Transport-Related Expenditure - Direct Trany GBR003 9402
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D413/07/2022 04/08/2022 30.00 - Highstreetvouchers Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 8641
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D413/07/2022 04/08/2022 30.00 - Highstreetvouchers Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 8641
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni|13/07/2022 19/07/2022 19.15 3.83 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery An¢ GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Highways and Transport 13/07/2022 18/08/2022 305.00 - Post Office Counter Transport-Related Expenditure - Direct Trany GBR003 9402
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [13/07/2022 02/01/2023 40.00 - Co-Op Premises Related - Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community |13/07/2022 02/01/2023 200.00 - B&M Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|13/07/2022 17/08/2022 18.33 - Trainline Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 14/07/2022 19/07/2022 872.50 174.50 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 14/07/2022 19/07/2022 862.80 172.55 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|14/07/2022 17/10/2022 43.00 - Transpt Wales Rail Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran] GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|14/07/2022 05/10/2022 56.62 11.32 | Decathlon Telford Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 5941
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|14/07/2022 14/09/2022 11.00 - Easily Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma{ GBR003 4816
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Theatre Services 14/07/2022 29/07/2022 12.96 2.59 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 14/07/2022 23/08/2022 17.50 - Tesco Stores Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Libraries 14/07/2022 03/08/2022 25.08 5.02 | Royal Mail Group Ltd Supplies & Services - Communications And { GBR003 9402
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|14/07/2022 27/09/2022 75.50 - Hm Passport Office Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 14/07/2022 19/07/2022 780.00 156.00 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 14/07/2022 19/07/2022 (1,356.00)| (271.20)| Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 14/07/2022 19/07/2022 795.00 159.00 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|14/07/2022 20/10/2022 16.00 - Sainsburys S/Mkts Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 14/07/2022 19/07/2022 917.51 183.58 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 14/07/2022 19/07/2022 570.83 114.17 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 14/07/2022 19/07/2022 73.33 14.67 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG  |Public Health - Other 14/07/2022 04/11/2022 36.98 - Trainline.Com Transport Related - Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG  |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni|14/07/2022 14/09/2022 8.32 1.66 | Adobe Photogphy Plan Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mat 5734
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|14/07/2022 03/08/2022 72.00 - Www.Shresburytown.Com Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 7997
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|14/07/2022 03/08/2022 166.66 33.33 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|14/07/2022 03/08/2022 (32.00) - Paypal Hebeos Plus Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & 5621
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safegual14/07/2022 04/09/2022 66.97 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Learning & Skills Business Support [14/07/2022 17/08/2022 30.30 6.06 | Viking Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR001 5111
Shropshire 00GG |People - Public Health - Non-Ringfenced 14/07/2022 22/08/2022 15.00 3.00 | 1 And 1 lonos Ltd Supplies & Services - Grants And Subscripti{ GBR003 4816
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|14/07/2022 05/10/2022 6.90 - Costa Coffee Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5814
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Shropshire Hills AONB 14/07/2022 18/07/2022 13.05 1.11 | Craven Centre Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 5541
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|14/07/2022 14/09/2022 313.07 - Shodan Plus Api Supplies And Services - Communications & 5734
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|14/07/2022 17/08/2022 365.74 73.15 | Www.Therange.Co.Uk Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5719
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|14/07/2022 05/10/2022 8.00 - Photo Me International Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 7395
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|14/07/2022 17/08/2022 50.00 - Shropshire Leisure Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 7999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|14/07/2022 01/08/2022 18.32 3.67 | Www.Screwfix.Com Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & | GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|14/07/2022 01/08/2022 12.43 2.48 | Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 14/07/2022 14/09/2022 35.99 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm{ GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|14/07/2022 01/08/2022 (14.00) - B&Q Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Commercial Services 14/07/2022 22/03/2023 174.98 35.00 | Staples Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma GBR001 5111
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [14/07/2022 02/01/2023 20.00 - Co-Op Premises Related - Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 14/07/2022 14/09/2022 23.14 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm{ GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [14/07/2022 02/01/2023 20.00 - Co-Op Premises Related - Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [14/07/2022 02/01/2023 20.00 - Co-Op Premises Related - Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community |14/07/2022 02/01/2023 15.00 - Smart Top Up Premises Related - Energy Costs GBRO003 4900
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|14/07/2022 12/09/2022 4.15 - Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community |14/07/2022 02/01/2023 433.46 62.69 | Wilko Retail Limited Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|14/07/2022 05/10/2022 31.95 - Argos Ltd Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commis]14/07/2022 17/08/2022 24.14 4.83 | Decathlon Telford Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5941
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Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|15/07/2022 02/10/2022 1,847.19 - Lmnext Uk Ltd Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|15/07/2022 17/08/2022 25.00 - Sainsburys S/Mkts Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG  |Public Health - Other 15/07/2022 04/11/2022 108.00 - Premier Inn Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Et{ GBR003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Theatre Services 15/07/2022 29/07/2022 100.00 - Facebk Supplies & Services - Services 7311
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 15/07/2022 19/07/2022 1,332.28 266.43 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 15/07/2022 23/08/2022 16.63 3.32 [ B&Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG  |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni|15/07/2022 03/08/2022 115.20 - Post Office Counter Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 9402
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 15/07/2022 19/07/2022 (1,020.34)| (204.07)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 15/07/2022 19/07/2022 44,16 8.83 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 15/07/2022 19/07/2022 1,638.63 327.69 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 15/07/2022 19/07/2022 1,340.61 268.10 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|15/07/2022 01/08/2022 10.10 - Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|15/07/2022 01/08/2022 12.75 - T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|15/07/2022 01/08/2022 25.89 - Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Director of Place 15/07/2022 14/09/2022 (58.32) (11.66)] Amzn Income - Customer And Client Receipts GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 15/07/2022 19/07/2022 883.01 176.60 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|15/07/2022 17/10/2022 79.99 - Argos Ludlow Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|15/07/2022 16/02/2023 9.99 2.00 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [15/07/2022 23/08/2022 50.45 - Asda Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Leisure 15/07/2022 18/08/2022 351.99 70.40 | Catering Appliance Sup Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safegual15/07/2022 04/09/2022 317.87 - Gar Hotel Res Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Et 4722
Shropshire 00GG People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commis]15/07/2022 17/08/2022 11.28 2.25 | Lidl Gb Telford Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Learning & Skills 15/07/2022 26/07/2022 253.28 50.66 | Argos Ltd Supplies & Services - Communications And { GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People - Learning & Skills 15/07/2022 26/07/2022 62.99 - Argos Ltd Supplies & Services - Communications And { GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|15/07/2022 01/08/2022 38.21 764 |1 B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|15/07/2022 01/08/2022 30.47 6.09 | B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Maf GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|15/07/2022 01/08/2022 2.99 0.60 | Www.Screwfix.Com Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commis{15/07/2022 17/08/2022 10.00 2.00 | Sainsburys S/Mkts Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture Al GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community |15/07/2022 02/01/2023 163.33 32.67 | Wilko Retail Limited Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|15/07/2022 17/02/2023 898.00 - lkea Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5712
Shropshire 00GG |People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commis{15/07/2022 17/08/2022 20.32 4.07 | Lidl Gb Shrewsbury Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commis{15/07/2022 17/08/2022 41.42 8.28 | Lomo Watersport Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5941
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safegualf15/07/2022 06/02/2023 8.00 - Starbucks Oswestry Supplies & Services - Expenses GBR003 5499
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|15/07/2022 12/09/2022 8.50 - B&M Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|18/07/2022 17/02/2023 6.00 - Asda Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|18/07/2022 17/02/2023 225.20 - Asda Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture Al GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|18/07/2022 17/02/2023 118.50 - B&Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D418/07/2022 04/08/2022 20.00 - Highstreetvouchers Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 8641
Shropshire 00GG |People - Looked After Children (LAC) Service [18/07/2022 02/10/2022 166.29 - Thetrainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|18/07/2022 02/10/2022 85.00 - Hm Passport Office Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Looked After Children (LAC) Service [18/07/2022 02/10/2022 85.00 - Hm Passport Office Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Looked After Children (LAC) Service [18/07/2022 02/10/2022 85.00 - Hm Passport Office Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 18/07/2022 23/08/2022 16.76 3.36 | Screwfix Dir Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Libraries 18/07/2022 03/08/2022 26.80 - Www.Mailsubscriptions. Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5192
Shropshire 00GG |People - Directorate 18/07/2022 20/12/2022 129.17 25.83 | B&Q Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|18/07/2022 03/08/2022 114.52 0.60 | Tesco Stores Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|18/07/2022 02/10/2022 362.65 - Tpi By Booking.Com Supplies & Services - Services 7011
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2022 23/08/2022 1,141.48 228.28 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|18/07/2022 14/09/2022 128.32 31.67 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Communications & { GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2022 23/08/2022 882.61 176.50 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2022 23/08/2022 781.32 156.24 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2022 23/08/2022 982.36 196.45 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2022 23/08/2022 793.95 158.76 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2022 23/08/2022 1,082.90 216.56 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2022 23/08/2022 1,088.43 217.68 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2022 23/08/2022 66.67 13.33 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2022 23/08/2022 (59.37) (11.87)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
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Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2022 23/08/2022 345.83 69.17 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2022 23/08/2022 687.50 137.50 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2022 23/08/2022 720.00 144.00 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2022 23/08/2022 820.00 164.00 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2022 23/08/2022 (1,176.29)| (235.26)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2022 23/08/2022 (390.24) (78.05)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 18/07/2022 06/08/2022 59.85 11.97 | Https://Customerhu Premises - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 4900
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 18/07/2022 06/08/2022 61.00 - Mike And Sarahs Family Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5422
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|18/07/2022 16/02/2023 118.95 23.79 | Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D418/07/2022 04/08/2022 111.09 - The Range Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5719
Shropshire 00GG |People - Learning & Skills Business Support |18/07/2022 17/08/2022 14.99 - Wh Smith Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 5994
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|18/07/2022 14/09/2022 158.32 31.67 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Communications & { GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|18/07/2022 14/09/2022 75.00 - Msft Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 5045
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|18/07/2022 14/09/2022 27.00 - Msft Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 5045
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|18/07/2022 14/09/2022 18.00 - Msft Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 5045
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|18/07/2022 14/09/2022 12.00 - Msft Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 5045
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Theatre Services 18/07/2022 29/07/2022 3.56 - Sainsburys S/Mkts Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|18/07/2022 31/08/2022 0.95 - Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|18/07/2022 31/08/2022 49.68 0.50 | Aldi Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|18/07/2022 31/08/2022 9.16 1.83 [ Asda Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma{ GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|18/07/2022 17/02/2023 28.38 5.67 | T J Morris Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|18/07/2022 05/10/2022 146.45 - Argos Ltd Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|18/07/2022 17/08/2022 212.00 - Argos Ltd Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|18/07/2022 17/02/2023 331.61 66.32 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2022 23/08/2022 1,363.20 272.57 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2022 23/08/2022 994.50 198.90 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2022 23/08/2022 994.50 198.90 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2022 23/08/2022 290.83 58.17 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2022 23/08/2022 95.03 19.01 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2022 23/08/2022 95.03 19.01 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2022 23/08/2022 1,197.33 239.44 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2022 23/08/2022 996.58 199.31 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2022 23/08/2022 1,010.08 201.98 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2022 23/08/2022 793.95 158.76 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2022 23/08/2022 (1,340.61)| (268.10)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|18/07/2022 04/11/2022 100.00 - Www.Asos.Com Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5691
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|18/07/2022 27/03/2023 7.10 1.42 | Mcdonalds Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5814
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|18/07/2022 04/11/2022 100.00 - Asda Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2022 23/08/2022 (1,638.63)| (327.69)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2022 23/08/2022 (440.12) (88.02)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2022 23/08/2022 (801.05)] (160.21)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community |18/07/2022 15/11/2022 3.32 0.67 | Home Bargains Supplies And Services - Printing & Stationery GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|18/07/2022 01/08/2022 0.75 0.15 | Screwfix Dir Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |People - Public Health - Non-Ringfenced 18/07/2022 26/07/2022 360.61 - Thetrainline.Com Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People - Public Health - Non-Ringfenced 18/07/2022 12/09/2022 104.64 - Trainline.Com Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Infrastructure & Communities 18/07/2022 14/09/2022 13.60 - Marks&Spencer Plc Saca Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|18/07/2022 17/08/2022 595.00 - Argos Ltd Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 18/07/2022 14/09/2022 8.98 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm{ GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [18/07/2022 02/01/2023 20.00 - Co-Op Premises Related - Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community |18/07/2022 02/01/2023 21.00 - Tesco Stores Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|18/07/2022 17/08/2022 26.99 - Sportsdirect 306 Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5941
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|19/07/2022 31/08/2022 25.90 0.80 | Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|19/07/2022 31/08/2022 3.00 - Hope House Hospice Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 8398
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|19/07/2022 31/08/2022 16.49 - B&M Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 19/07/2022 23/08/2022 423.50 84.69 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|19/07/2022 03/08/2022 45.64 1.25 | Tesco Stores Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|19/07/2022 27/03/2023 10.81 2.17 | Amazon.Co.Uk Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5999




BODY BODY REF DEPARTMENT TRANSACTION: [ TRANSACTIO | NET AMOUNT VAT VENDOR ITEM: DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION: MERCHANT
NAME DATE N: APPROVAL LEVEL CATEGORY CODE
DATE
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|19/07/2022 16/02/2023 102.63 20.53 | Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Provider Services 19/07/2022 23/08/2022 34.99 7.00 | Shoestation Direct Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5691
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 19/07/2022 23/08/2022 6.40 1.60 | Boots 6502 Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5912
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 19/07/2022 23/08/2022 535.91 107.17 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 19/07/2022 23/08/2022 1,553.10 310.59 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguaf19/07/2022 07/09/2022 53.40 - Shropshire Leisure Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 7999
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 19/07/2022 23/08/2022 1,553.10 310.59 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 19/07/2022 23/08/2022 148.82 29.76 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 19/07/2022 23/08/2022 1,067.28 213.43 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 19/07/2022 23/08/2022 641.67 128.33 | Ye Olde Bucks Head Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |People - Learning & Skills Business Support [19/07/2022 17/08/2022 54.95 - Post Office Counter Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 9402
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Shropshire Hills AONB 19/07/2022 06/09/2022 28.99 5.80 | Namesco Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 4816
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 19/07/2022 23/08/2022 42 47 8.50 | Home Bargains Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community |19/07/2022 02/01/2023 19.56 - Tesco Stores Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG  |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni|20/07/2022 25/07/2022 3.74 0.75 | Home Bargains Oswestry Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture Al GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|20/07/2022 02/10/2022 10.00 2.00 | Argos Ltd Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 20/07/2022 23/08/2022 28.95 579 [ B&Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 20/07/2022 23/08/2022 64.26 - Charlies Shrewsbury Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture Al GBR003 5712
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 20/07/2022 23/08/2022 9.99 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Libraries 20/07/2022 03/08/2022 18.74 3.75 | Www.Screwfix.Com Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture Al GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safegual20/07/2022 06/02/2023 15.00 - Jennys Outside Caterer Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 5811
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|20/07/2022 17/08/2022 29.95 - Argos Ltd Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|20/07/2022 20/12/2022 (11.00) - Staffordshire County C Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [20/07/2022 23/08/2022 60.00 - Argos Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|20/07/2022 08/03/2023 159.00 - Tvlicensing.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 7392
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safegual20/07/2022 06/02/2023 3.25 - Iceland Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG  |Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with 120/07/2022 04/08/2022 59.99 - Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with 120/07/2022 04/08/2022 14.00 - Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D420/07/2022 04/08/2022 28.98 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|20/07/2022 03/08/2022 40.88 - Tesco Stores Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 20/07/2022 04/11/2022 (35.00) - Trainline.Com Transport Related - Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|20/07/2022 17/08/2022 30.00 - Asda Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|20/07/2022 05/10/2022 81.90 - The Honest Lawyer Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 7011
Shropshire 00GG  |Public Health - Other 20/07/2022 04/11/2022 (21.00) - Premier Inn Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Et{ GBR003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community |20/07/2022 02/01/2023 25.00 - Sse Electricity Premises Related - Energy Costs GBRO003 4900
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|20/07/2022 04/08/2022 16.04 - Co-Op Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Infrastructure & Communities 20/07/2022 14/09/2022 42.99 - Sp Kids Party & Craf Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Infrastructure & Communities 20/07/2022 14/09/2022 11.96 - Wh Smith Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5994
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [20/07/2022 02/01/2023 60.00 - Sse Electricity Premises Related - Energy Costs GBR003 4900
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D420/07/2022 04/08/2022 90.00 - Argos Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [20/07/2022 23/08/2022 120.00 - Argos Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/07/2022 23/08/2022 78.37 15.67 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/07/2022 23/08/2022 (781.30)| (156.26)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG  |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni|20/07/2022 06/08/2022 555.98 32.82 | Harlech Foodservice Lt Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5499
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|20/07/2022 17/10/2022 50.00 - Asda Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D420/07/2022 04/08/2022 15.00 - Zeelo Ltd Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 5817
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [20/07/2022 23/08/2022 40.00 - One Stop Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [20/07/2022 23/08/2022 40.00 - One Stop Premises - Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|20/07/2022 01/08/2022 31.67 6.33 | B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|20/07/2022 01/08/2022 209.79 4196 | B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|20/07/2022 01/08/2022 30.82 6.16 | Www.Screwfix.Com Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|20/07/2022 01/08/2022 16.65 3.33 | Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/07/2022 23/08/2022 667.50 133.50 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|20/07/2022 17/08/2022 68.00 - Argos Ltd Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|20/07/2022 17/08/2022 250.00 - Voucher Express Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 7399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|20/07/2022 17/08/2022 250.00 - Voucher Express Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 7399
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/07/2022 23/08/2022 785.83 157.17 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
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Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/07/2022 23/08/2022 771.67 154.33 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/07/2022 23/08/2022 172.57 34.51 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/07/2022 23/08/2022 92.62 18.52 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/07/2022 23/08/2022 894.50 178.88 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/07/2022 23/08/2022 535.91 107.17 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/07/2022 23/08/2022 1,414.55 282.91 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/07/2022 23/08/2022 630.87 126.16 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/07/2022 23/08/2022 1,052.03 210.38 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/07/2022 23/08/2022 1,199.29 239.82 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|21/07/2022 16/02/2023 (14.99) (3.00)] Amzn Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/07/2022 23/08/2022 418.73 83.75 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/07/2022 23/08/2022 861.23 172.23 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/07/2022 23/08/2022 1,788.23 357.60 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/07/2022 23/08/2022 (78.37) (15.67)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D421/07/2022 04/08/2022 97.49 - B&M Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture Al GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/07/2022 23/08/2022 1,106.70 221.34 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/07/2022 23/08/2022 568.37 113.66 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|21/07/2022 27/09/2022 50.00 - Shropshire Leisure Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 7999
Shropshire 00GG  |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni|21/07/2022 06/08/2022 149.98 30.00 | Www.Nisbets.Com Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5964
Shropshire 00GG |People - Public Health - Non-Ringfenced 21/07/2022 12/09/2022 15.09 - Justpark Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture Al GBR003 7523
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|21/07/2022 01/08/2022 100.00 20.00 | Buildbase - Shrewsbury Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|21/07/2022 01/08/2022 90.34 18.07 | B& Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|21/07/2022 01/08/2022 5.99 1.20 [ Www.Screwfix.Com Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|21/07/2022 01/08/2022 82.08 16.41 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Provider Services 21/07/2022 23/08/2022 40.00 - Severn Hospice Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses | GBR003 8398
Shropshire 00GG |People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commis{21/07/2022 16/08/2022 54.14 10.83 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community |21/07/2022 02/01/2023 149.17 29.83 | Currys Shrewsbury Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5722
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Infrastructure & Communities 21/07/2022 14/09/2022 19.50 - The Works Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture Al GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Infrastructure & Communities 21/07/2022 14/09/2022 77.00 - The Historical Associa Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 8398
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community |21/07/2022 02/01/2023 22.54 4.51 | Wilko Retail Limited Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community |21/07/2022 02/01/2023 320.46 64.09 | Wilko Retail Limited Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community |21/07/2022 02/01/2023 50.00 - B&M Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [21/07/2022 02/01/2023 40.00 - One Stop Premises Related - Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|21/07/2022 03/08/2022 266.67 53.33 | Castle Carpets Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5713
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|21/07/2022 17/08/2022 44 .99 - Aldi Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D421/07/2022 04/08/2022 8.85 - Airpay Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 4121
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D421/07/2022 04/08/2022 8.75 - Airpay Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 4121
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D421/07/2022 04/08/2022 19.94 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|21/07/2022 12/09/2022 10.00 - Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|21/07/2022 17/08/2022 415.00 - Argos Ltd Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|21/07/2022 02/10/2022 (60.80) - Thetrainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|21/07/2022 14/09/2022 75.85 - Linkedin Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mat 7311
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Theatre Services 21/07/2022 29/07/2022 6.10 - Sainsburys S/Mkts Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Economic Growth 21/07/2022 10/08/2022 189.01 37.79 | Vmo Vimeo Pro Supplies & Services - Communications And 5968
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 21/07/2022 23/08/2022 23.75 4751 B&Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/07/2022 23/08/2022 202.08 40.42 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/07/2022 23/08/2022 1,857.10 371.39 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/07/2022 23/08/2022 1,176.28 235.23 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/07/2022 23/08/2022 1,394.76 278.92 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 22/07/2022 23/08/2022 702.52 140.50 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|22/07/2022 17/08/2022 75.00 - Amazon.Co.Uk Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|22/07/2022 17/08/2022 70.00 - Tesco Stores Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 22/07/2022 23/08/2022 267.50 53.50 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 22/07/2022 23/08/2022 1,604.56 320.88 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 22/07/2022 23/08/2022 1,972.64 394.48 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 22/07/2022 23/08/2022 914.28 182.83 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG  |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni|22/07/2022 06/08/2022 234.08 13.40 | Bookerecomm Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5811
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Shropshire 00GG  |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni|22/07/2022 06/08/2022 32.56 - Bookerecomm Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire 00GG |People - Public Health - Non-Ringfenced 22/07/2022 12/09/2022 15.60 - Iz Driver 8 Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 4121
Shropshire 00GG People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commis{22/07/2022 16/08/2022 66.63 13.32 | Decathlon Uk Limited Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5941
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [22/07/2022 23/08/2022 26.93 - T J Morris Ltd Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|22/07/2022 01/08/2022 11.49 230 B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma{ GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commis{22/07/2022 16/08/2022 74.08 14.81 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 22/07/2022 14/09/2022 153.78 - Carrier Bag Shop Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm{ GBR003 5199
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 22/07/2022 23/08/2022 128.00 32.00 | Argos Ltd Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 22/07/2022 14/09/2022 30.77 6.15 | -Fedex Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm{ GBR003 4215
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community |22/07/2022 02/01/2023 95.00 - Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commis{22/07/2022 16/08/2022 70.23 14.04 | Decathlon Telford Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5941
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community |22/07/2022 28/07/2022 1.50 - Find A Will Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 8999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community |22/07/2022 28/07/2022 1.50 - Find A Will Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 8999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community |22/07/2022 28/07/2022 1.50 - Find A Will Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 8999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community |22/07/2022 28/07/2022 1.50 - Find A Will Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 8999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|22/07/2022 15/09/2022 7.20 - Transpt Wales Rail Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran] GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|22/07/2022 01/08/2022 20.49 - Www.Theworks.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery An¢ GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D422/07/2022 04/08/2022 25.00 - A2Bgocarz Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 4121
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D422/07/2022 04/08/2022 (8.75) - Airpay Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 4121
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|22/07/2022 03/08/2022 439.00 - Parkdean Resorts H Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 7033
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|25/07/2022 17/08/2022 362.50 72.50 | Wilko.Com Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safegual25/07/2022 04/09/2022 11.00 - Www.Telford.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Et{ GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 25/07/2022 23/08/2022 154.68 30.93 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safegual25/07/2022 04/09/2022 11.00 - Www.Telford.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Et{ GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Looked After Children (LAC) Service [25/07/2022 02/10/2022 89.87 - Trainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|25/07/2022 02/10/2022 67.50 - Hollywood Bowl Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 7997
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Theatre Services 25/07/2022 29/07/2022 99.98 - Www.Screwfix.Com Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni|25/07/2022 15/08/2022 15.82 3.16 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 25/07/2022 23/08/2022 250.00 - Abbey Hardware Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Libraries 25/07/2022 03/08/2022 156.00 - Financial Times Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5192
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 25/07/2022 23/08/2022 (314.24) (62.85)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|25/07/2022 31/08/2022 9.47 - Aldi Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|25/07/2022 31/08/2022 102.34 - Aldi Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 25/07/2022 23/08/2022 367.28 73.46 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Director of Place 25/07/2022 14/09/2022 56.58 2.83 | E.On Next Income - Customer And Client Receipts GBRO003 4900
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|25/07/2022 01/08/2022 26.70 534 | B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma{ GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|25/07/2022 16/02/2023 70.57 14.11 | Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with 125/07/2022 04/08/2022 14.00 - Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|25/07/2022 01/08/2022 70.62 1413 | B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Housing revenue account |25/07/2022 18/08/2022 355.00 - Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|25/07/2022 02/10/2022 35.00 - Www.Telford.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Et{ GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice &|25/07/2022 03/10/2022 6.66 1.33 | Amazon Prime Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 5968
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 25/07/2022 23/08/2022 (1,004.50)| (200.90)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|25/07/2022 14/09/2022 166.40 33.40 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Communications & { GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|25/07/2022 20/12/2022 885.00 - Msft Supplies And Services - Communications & { GBR003 5045
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|25/07/2022 05/10/2022 39.99 - Tesco Stores Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|25/07/2022 14/09/2022 77.93 - Codetwo Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mat 5045
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Infrastructure & Communities 25/07/2022 14/09/2022 221.76 - Wp-Best Years Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5945
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|25/07/2022 01/08/2022 1.97 040 | B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|25/07/2022 01/08/2022 (68.31) (13.66)| Buildbase - Shrewsbury Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commis{25/07/2022 16/08/2022 65.83 13.17 | Go Outdoors Retail Lim Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5655
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Infrastructure & Communities 25/07/2022 14/09/2022 83.14 - Zoe Spry Faire Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A 5300
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community |25/07/2022 02/01/2023 18.00 3.60 | Wickes Shrewsbury Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [25/07/2022 02/01/2023 5.00 - Shell Cheshire Street Premises Related - Energy Costs GBR003 5541
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|25/07/2022 17/02/2023 29.16 5.83 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [25/07/2022 02/01/2023 10.00 - Shell Cheshire Street Premises Related - Energy Costs GBR003 5541
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [25/07/2022 02/01/2023 149.99 30.01 | Shell Cheshire Street Premises Related - Energy Costs GBR003 5541




BODY BODY REF DEPARTMENT TRANSACTION: | TRANSACTIO | NET AMOUNT VAT VENDOR ITEM: DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION: MERCHANT
NAME DATE N: APPROVAL LEVEL CATEGORY CODE
DATE
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|25/07/2022 15/09/2022 196.95 - Argos Ltd Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|25/07/2022 17/02/2023 51.98 10.40 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|25/07/2022 01/08/2022 6.99 - Netflix.Com Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscripti{ GBR003 4899
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D425/07/2022 04/08/2022 139.60 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery An¢ GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|25/07/2022 12/09/2022 15.00 - Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|25/07/2022 02/10/2022 35.00 - Www.Telford.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Et{ GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|25/07/2022 03/08/2022 150.78 1.60 | Tesco Stores Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|25/07/2022 03/08/2022 (1.20) - Tesco Stores Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|25/07/2022 17/08/2022 399.17 79.83 | Pyn Beds Co Uk Transfer Payments - School Children And St 5712
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|26/07/2022 16/02/2023 109.92 21.98 | Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 26/07/2022 14/09/2022 35.32 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm{ GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|26/07/2022 15/09/2022 21.91 - Thetrainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commis{26/07/2022 16/08/2022 5.58 1.12 | Tesco Stores Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|26/07/2022 02/10/2022 10.69 - Trainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|26/07/2022 03/08/2022 163.33 1.80 | Tesco Stores Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/07/2022 23/08/2022 862.80 172.56 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Shire Services 26/07/2022 22/08/2022 215.58 43.12 | Lakeland.Limited Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Shropshire Hills AONB 26/07/2022 06/09/2022 4.16 0.84 | Craven Centre Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 5541
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|26/07/2022 27/09/2022 6.71 1.34 | Costa Coffee Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5814
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Commercial Services 26/07/2022 09/01/2023 1.24 0.25 | Claremont News Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery An¢ GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Theatre Services 26/07/2022 29/07/2022 85.00 - Facebk Supplies & Services - Services 7311
Shropshire 00GG |People - Looked After Children (LAC) Service [26/07/2022 02/10/2022 85.00 - Hm Passport Office Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Looked After Children (LAC) Service [26/07/2022 02/10/2022 85.00 - Hm Passport Office Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|26/07/2022 02/10/2022 85.00 - Hm Passport Office Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/07/2022 23/08/2022 130.61 26.12 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/07/2022 23/08/2022 986.32 197.24 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/07/2022 23/08/2022 1,479.48 295.86 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/07/2022 23/08/2022 431.40 86.28 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/07/2022 23/08/2022 862.80 172.56 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/07/2022 23/08/2022 862.80 172.56 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/07/2022 23/08/2022 412.46 82.47 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/07/2022 23/08/2022 148.82 29.76 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/07/2022 23/08/2022 493.16 98.62 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/07/2022 23/08/2022 1,071.81 214.35 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/07/2022 23/08/2022 553.30 110.66 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/07/2022 02/01/2023 1,036.94 207.39 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/07/2022 23/08/2022 431.40 86.28 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Public Health - Non-Ringfenced 26/07/2022 22/08/2022 91.60 18.30 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/07/2022 23/08/2022 545.83 109.17 | Hotel At Booking.Com Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/07/2022 23/08/2022 862.80 172.56 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/07/2022 23/08/2022 737.50 147.50 | Hotel On Booking.Com Supplies & Services - Services 7011
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D426/07/2022 04/08/2022 21.61 - B&M Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|26/07/2022 27/09/2022 75.50 - Hm Passport Office Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [26/07/2022 23/08/2022 9.00 - Dunelm (Soft Furnishin Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5714
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 27/07/2022 23/08/2022 (1,414.55)| (282.91)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|27/07/2022 12/09/2022 4.85 - Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni{27/07/2022 03/08/2022 40.00 8.00 | Www.Theespressoshop.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 27/07/2022 23/08/2022 1,044.91 208.95 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 27/07/2022 23/08/2022 991.14 198.22 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 27/07/2022 23/08/2022 885.82 177.17 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 27/07/2022 23/08/2022 1,567.34 313.45 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 27/07/2022 23/08/2022 759.87 151.99 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|27/07/2022 20/10/2022 4.90 - Co-Op Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|27/07/2022 20/10/2022 9.75 - Greggs Plc Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5812
Shropshire 00GG |People - Provider Services 27/07/2022 28/11/2022 (65.83) (13.17)] Amazon Prime Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5968
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|27/07/2022 27/09/2022 10.00 - Highstreetvouchers Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 8641
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 27/07/2022 14/09/2022 256.39 51.28 | -Fedex Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm{ GBR003 4215
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Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [27/07/2022 02/01/2023 (11.88) - Smart Top Up Premises Related - Energy Costs GBR003 4900
Shropshire 00GG People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commis{27/07/2022 16/08/2022 30.01 6.00 | Aldi Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|27/07/2022 14/09/2022 58.73 - Linkedin Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mat 7311
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni|27/07/2022 15/08/2022 19.15 3.83 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 27/07/2022 23/08/2022 11.67 234 1 B&Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Libraries 27/07/2022 03/08/2022 39.00 - Times Newspapers Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5192
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 27/07/2022 23/08/2022 1,539.18 307.82 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|27/07/2022 27/09/2022 48.90 - Thetrainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 27/07/2022 23/08/2022 926.25 185.25 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 27/07/2022 23/08/2022 1,999.80 399.90 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 27/07/2022 23/08/2022 1,161.95 232.39 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 27/07/2022 23/08/2022 621.67 124.33 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|27/07/2022 27/09/2022 129.98 26.00 | Www.Tradetoolsofleices Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5072
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|27/07/2022 27/09/2022 10.00 - Tesco Stores Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 27/07/2022 23/08/2022 (1,071.80)| (214.36)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/07/2022 23/08/2022 624.25 124.85 | Hotel At Booking.Com Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/07/2022 23/08/2022 (975.22)] (195.04)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Legal and Democratic Services - Legal and De|28/07/2022 25/08/2022 378.67 - Www.Thetranscriptionag Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 7339
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safegual28/07/2022 04/09/2022 112.95 - Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguaf28/07/2022 04/09/2022 63.99 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Finance, Governance & Assurance - Local Coy28/07/2022 18/08/2022 578.00 - Hmcts Staffordshire038 Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 9222
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/07/2022 23/08/2022 998.40 249.60 | Sykes Cottages Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/07/2022 23/08/2022 412.46 82.47 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/07/2022 23/08/2022 213.73 42.74 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|28/07/2022 31/08/2022 4.99 1.00 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery An¢ GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|28/07/2022 01/08/2022 17.43 3.49 | Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Maf GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|28/07/2022 01/08/2022 68.04 13.61 | B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|28/07/2022 01/08/2022 37.20 744 1B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 28/07/2022 14/09/2022 17.29 3.46 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm{ GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 28/07/2022 14/09/2022 377.94 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm{ GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 28/07/2022 14/09/2022 35.40 - Marks&Spencer Plc Saca Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm{ GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|28/07/2022 31/08/2022 53.35 - National Trust Mem Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscripti{ GBR003 8398
Shropshire 00GG |People - Looked After Children (LAC) Service [28/07/2022 02/10/2022 57.46 - Thetrainline.Com Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|28/07/2022 14/09/2022 13.73 2.75 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|28/07/2022 02/10/2022 206.62 41.33 | Argos Ltd Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|28/07/2022 02/10/2022 353.33 70.67 | Argos Ltd Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|28/07/2022 02/10/2022 18.23 - Thetrainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|28/07/2022 02/10/2022 18.23 - Trainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|28/07/2022 27/09/2022 50.95 - Argos Ltd Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Theatre Services 28/07/2022 26/08/2022 30.00 - Eif/Purpleguide Supplies & Services - Grants And Subscripti{ GBR001 8699
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/07/2022 23/08/2022 568.33 113.67 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|28/07/2022 27/09/2022 10.00 - Highstreetvouchers Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 8641
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|28/07/2022 27/09/2022 100.00 - Sp Just Horse Riders Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5655
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/07/2022 23/08/2022 1,215.00 243.00 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D428/07/2022 02/08/2022 35.40 - Viva Access Ltd Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 8299
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/07/2022 23/08/2022 (191.87) (38.37)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG  |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni|28/07/2022 29/08/2022 15.86 - Sainsburys S/Mkts Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|28/07/2022 27/10/2022 30.66 - Thetrainline.Com Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 29/07/2022 23/08/2022 (92.61) (18.52)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG  |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni|29/07/2022 29/08/2022 316.82 27.94 | Bookerecomm Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 29/07/2022 23/12/2022 7.46 1.49 | Parcelforce WI Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm{ GBR003 4215
Shropshire 00GG |People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commis{29/07/2022 16/08/2022 6.00 - Tesco Stores Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|29/07/2022 31/08/2022 33.42 6.69 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D429/07/2022 04/08/2022 290.00 58.00 | Cartwright Waste Dispo Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 4225
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|29/07/2022 12/09/2022 8.55 0.19 | Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 29/07/2022 23/12/2022 106.35 21.27 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm{ GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 29/07/2022 23/08/2022 66.50 13.30 | Toolstation Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5211




BODY BODY REF DEPARTMENT TRANSACTION: [ TRANSACTIO | NET AMOUNT VAT VENDOR ITEM: DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION: MERCHANT
NAME DATE N: APPROVAL LEVEL CATEGORY CODE
DATE
Shropshire 00GG |People - Disabled Children's Team 29/07/2022 02/10/2022 24.00 - Shropshire Council Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Disabled Children's Team 29/07/2022 02/10/2022 22.00 - Www.Telford.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Disabled Children's Team 29/07/2022 02/10/2022 22.00 - Www.Telford.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Advisory 29/07/2022 20/12/2022 50.00 - Prettylittlething.Com Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 5691
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Advisory 29/07/2022 20/12/2022 150.00 - Voucher Express Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 7399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|29/07/2022 02/10/2022 25.00 - Cs Morrisons Gift Card Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 7399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|29/07/2022 27/09/2022 25.00 5.00 | Biiab Qualifications Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR001 8299
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 29/07/2022 23/08/2022 879.43 175.88 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 29/07/2022 03/10/2022 862.80 172.56 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 29/07/2022 23/08/2022 972.41 194.45 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 29/07/2022 23/08/2022 132.19 26.44 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 29/07/2022 23/08/2022 1,061.51 212.30 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 29/07/2022 23/08/2022 1,061.51 212.30 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|29/07/2022 27/10/2022 178.00 - Arriva Uk Bus Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 4131
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 29/07/2022 23/08/2022 (371.67) (74.33)| Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|29/07/2022 15/09/2022 416.95 - Argos Ltd Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|29/07/2022 05/10/2022 100.00 - Sainsburys S/Mkts Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 29/07/2022 23/08/2022 623.77 124.74 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|29/07/2022 01/08/2022 26.51 530 | B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard{01/08/2022 20/10/2022 63.00 - Alton Towers Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 7922
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|01/08/2022 03/08/2022 107.56 0.90 | Tesco Stores Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 01/08/2022 23/08/2022 33.25 6.65 | B&Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Shire Services 01/08/2022 22/08/2022 215.58 43.12 | Lakeland.Limited Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 01/08/2022 23/08/2022 348.33 69.67 | Novotel Wolverhampton Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|01/08/2022 27/10/2022 11.00 - Www.Telford.Gov.Uk Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|01/08/2022 27/10/2022 11.00 - Www.Telford.Gov.Uk Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &{01/08/2022 20/12/2022 300.00 - Swipedon Ltd Supplies And Services - Communications & 5734
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|01/08/2022 27/10/2022 11.00 - Www.Telford.Gov.Uk Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|01/08/2022 27/10/2022 33.00 - Manchester Cc Inte Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 9311
Shropshire 00GG |People - Looked After Children (LAC) Service [01/08/2022 27/10/2022 156.95 - Argos Ltd Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 01/08/2022 23/08/2022 1,108.99 221.80 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 01/08/2022 23/08/2022 342.75 68.54 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Commercial Services 01/08/2022 09/01/2023 16.48 3.30 | Screwfix Dir Ltd Premises - Repair & Maintenance Of Buildin{ GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &{01/08/2022 14/09/2022 106.63 - Codetwo Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mat 5045
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safegua01/08/2022 16/08/2022 183.00 - Combined Court Supplies And Services - Printing & Stationery GBR003 9222
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safegua01/08/2022 16/08/2022 183.00 - Combined Court Supplies And Services - Printing & Stationery GBR003 9222
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard{01/08/2022 02/10/2022 10.69 - Thetrainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safegua01/08/2022 16/08/2022 183.00 - Combined Court Supplies And Services - Printing & Stationery GBR003 9222
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safegua01/08/2022 16/08/2022 183.00 - Combined Court Supplies And Services - Printing & Stationery GBR003 9222
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community |01/08/2022 25/08/2022 1.50 - Find A Will Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 8999
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 01/08/2022 23/08/2022 482.50 96.50 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Libraries 01/08/2022 23/12/2022 22.39 4.48 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard{01/08/2022 27/09/2022 30.00 - Asda Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 01/08/2022 23/08/2022 610.83 122.17 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard{01/08/2022 27/09/2022 30.00 - Asda Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 01/08/2022 23/08/2022 811.67 162.33 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 01/08/2022 23/08/2022 716.67 143.33 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |STAR 01/08/2022 18/08/2022 42.48 8.49 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community |01/08/2022 25/08/2022 1.50 - Find A Will Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 8999
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safegua01/08/2022 04/09/2022 58.00 - Shropshire Council Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 01/08/2022 23/08/2022 199.20 40.80 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community |01/08/2022 25/08/2022 1.50 - Find A Will Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 8999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard{01/08/2022 31/08/2022 (27.27) (5.45)| B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG  |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Plannij01/08/2022 29/08/2022 994.84 118.39 | Harlech Foodservice Lt Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5499
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|01/08/2022 16/02/2023 117.67 23.53 | Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG  |Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with [J01/08/2022 03/10/2022 23.46 4.69 | Www.Creativeglassguild Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 1799
Shropshire 00GG |People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commis{01/08/2022 08/03/2023 3.68 - Aldi Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5411
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Shropshire 00GG |People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commis{01/08/2022 08/03/2023 68.60 13.72 | Aldi Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commis{01/08/2022 08/03/2023 46.80 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commis{01/08/2022 08/03/2023 12.29 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commis{01/08/2022 08/03/2023 9.16 1.83 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 01/08/2022 23/08/2022 31.67 6.33 | B&Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Commercial Services 01/08/2022 22/03/2023 211.98 42.40 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard{01/08/2022 15/09/2022 57.95 - Argos Ltd Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|01/08/2022 17/02/2023 10.41 2.08 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery An¢ GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 01/08/2022 23/08/2022 139.98 - Screwfix Dir Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard{01/08/2022 02/10/2022 58.50 - Hm Passport Office Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|02/08/2022 14/09/2022 36.34 - Linkedin Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mat 7311
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|02/08/2022 14/09/2022 4.14 - Gsuite_Shropshire.Gov. Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mat 7399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|02/08/2022 02/10/2022 85.34 - Www.Postoffice.Co.Uk Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 9402
Shropshire 00GG |People - Looked After Children (LAC) Service [02/08/2022 02/10/2022 58.50 - Hm Passport Office Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Looked After Children (LAC) Service [02/08/2022 02/10/2022 143.50 - Hm Passport Office Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|02/08/2022 16/02/2023 98.15 19.63 | Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/08/2022 02/01/2023 50.83 10.17 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [{02/08/2022 05/03/2023 13.97 2.79 | T J Morris Ltd Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/08/2022 23/08/2022 1,095.20 274.55 | Holiday Inn Expres Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [{02/08/2022 02/01/2023 75.00 - Stans Superstore Premises Related - Energy Costs GBR003 5311
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|02/08/2022 16/02/2023 47.45 9.49 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|02/08/2022 03/08/2022 178.62 0.40 | Tesco Stores Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Learning & Skills 02/08/2022 18/08/2022 262.03 52.41 | Chairoffice Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5712
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/08/2022 23/08/2022 530.63 106.13 | Hotel At Booking.Com Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/08/2022 23/08/2022 1,024.30 204.84 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/08/2022 23/08/2022 353.81 70.77 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/08/2022 23/08/2022 828.79 165.76 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/08/2022 23/08/2022 873.88 174.78 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/08/2022 23/08/2022 1,002.15 200.41 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/08/2022 23/08/2022 431.40 86.28 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|02/08/2022 02/10/2022 175.50 - Hm Passport Office Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 03/08/2022 23/08/2022 869.17 173.83 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 03/08/2022 03/10/2022 32.12 6.42 | Jewson Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR001 5211
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’'s Case Management 03/08/2022 11/11/2022 100.00 - Sq The Starting Point Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 8351
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|03/08/2022 27/09/2022 74.17 14.83 | Specsavers Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 8043
Shropshire 00GG |Finance, Governance & Assurance - Audit Ser{03/08/2022 12/12/2022 700.00 140.00 | B2B Partnerships Ltd Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses | GBRO03 7392
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 03/08/2022 23/08/2022 866.81 173.34 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 03/08/2022 23/08/2022 1,083.33 216.67 | Hotel At Booking.Com Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 03/08/2022 23/08/2022 788.33 157.67 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 03/08/2022 23/08/2022 686.00 84.00 | Ye Olde Bucks Head Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 03/08/2022 23/08/2022 743.32 148.66 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 03/08/2022 23/08/2022 642.77 128.54 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 03/08/2022 23/08/2022 761.47 152.29 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 03/08/2022 03/10/2022 1,122.48 224 .48 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|03/08/2022 31/08/2022 5.82 1.17 | Aldi Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|03/08/2022 27/09/2022 30.00 - One4All Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5311
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|03/08/2022 27/10/2022 11.00 - Herefordshire Council Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|03/08/2022 27/10/2022 426.80 - Holiday Inn Expres Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|03/08/2022 31/08/2022 73.63 2.26 | Aldi Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 03/08/2022 29/08/2022 63.99 12.79 | Www.Nisbets.Com Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5964
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|03/08/2022 17/02/2023 1,155.00 - Holiday Payment Avr Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Director of Place 03/08/2022 14/09/2022 28.32 5.67 | Bsh Home Apps Ltd Income - Customer And Client Receipts GBRO003 5722
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 03/08/2022 14/09/2022 6.25 1.25 | Easily Ltd Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm{ GBR003 4816
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [{03/08/2022 02/01/2023 10.00 - Co-Op Premises Related - Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D403/08/2022 17/08/2022 26.50 - Arriva Uk Bus Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 4131
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|03/08/2022 17/02/2023 1,155.00 - Holiday Payment Avr Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|03/08/2022 31/08/2022 20.82 4.16 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery An¢ GBR003 5999
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Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [{03/08/2022 10/04/2023 (7.50) - Gen Register Office Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|03/08/2022 14/09/2022 47.38 - Linkedin Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mat 7311
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|03/08/2022 02/10/2022 92.50 - Hm Passport Office Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 03/08/2022 03/10/2022 5.28 1.06 | Jewson Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR001 5211
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Infrastructure & Communities 04/08/2022 23/12/2022 19.56 3.91 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm{ GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|04/08/2022 05/10/2022 149.00 - Currys Shrewsbury Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5722
Shropshire 00GG People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commisj04/08/2022 16/08/2022 17.04 - Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safegual04/08/2022 06/02/2023 9.09 - Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &[04/08/2022 14/09/2022 124.55 - Codetwo Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mat 5045
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 04/08/2022 03/10/2022 20.24 4.05 | Screwfix Dir Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safegual04/08/2022 06/02/2023 1.50 - Mipermit Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 7523
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 04/08/2022 23/12/2022 17.45 3.49 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm{ GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|04/08/2022 08/09/2022 24.00 - Mfa-Bowl-Hereford Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 7929
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|04/08/2022 08/09/2022 47.94 - Tesco Stores Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5968
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|04/08/2022 08/09/2022 90.00 - Shropshire Horticultur Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 7991
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/08/2022 23/08/2022 (431.40) (86.28)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|04/08/2022 20/12/2022 472.50 - Msft Supplies And Services - Communications & { GBR003 5045
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &[04/08/2022 20/12/2022 (66.45) - Dyslexie Font B.V. Supplies And Services - Communications & 5817
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|04/08/2022 27/09/2022 964.44 - Manchester Cc Pnp/ Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 9311
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|04/08/2022 02/10/2022 15.38 - Thetrainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|04/08/2022 30/12/2022 85.00 - Hm Passport Office Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 04/08/2022 03/10/2022 22.96 459 B&Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|04/08/2022 05/10/2022 10.00 - Co-Op Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 04/08/2022 03/10/2022 20.24 4.05 | Screwfix Dir Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 04/08/2022 03/10/2022 29.92 5.98 | Www.Screwfix.Com Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/08/2022 23/08/2022 502.65 100.54 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Public Health - Non-Ringfenced 04/08/2022 22/08/2022 16.89 3.38 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/08/2022 23/08/2022 322.15 64.44 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/08/2022 23/08/2022 960.75 192.11 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|04/08/2022 31/08/2022 79.18 3.96 | B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|05/08/2022 02/10/2022 25.00 - Cs Morrisons Gift Card Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 7399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|05/08/2022 27/09/2022 12.00 - Argos Ltd Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|05/08/2022 02/10/2022 10.69 - Thetrainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|05/08/2022 02/10/2022 18.23 - Trainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 05/08/2022 23/08/2022 220.86 44 17 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|05/08/2022 27/09/2022 249.00 - Anytime Fitness Shrews Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 7032
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 05/08/2022 23/08/2022 789.17 157.83 | Hotel At Booking.Com Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 05/08/2022 23/08/2022 789.17 157.83 | Hotel At Booking.Com Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 05/08/2022 23/08/2022 405.42 101.36 | Tpi By Booking.Com Supplies & Services - Services 7011
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 05/08/2022 23/08/2022 685.00 137.00 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 05/08/2022 23/08/2022 580.24 116.04 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 05/08/2022 23/08/2022 650.69 130.14 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 05/08/2022 23/08/2022 200.00 40.00 | Proark Uk Hotels Ltd O Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|05/08/2022 27/09/2022 249.00 - Anytime Fitness Shrews Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 7032
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|05/08/2022 20/10/2022 24.55 4.91 | Charlies Shrewsbury Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5712
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Case Management 05/08/2022 11/11/2022 61.00 - Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|05/08/2022 27/09/2022 34.00 - Dvla Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran] GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Looked After Children (LAC) Service [05/08/2022 27/10/2022 24.45 - Trainline.Com Supplies & Services - Expenses GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [05/08/2022 05/03/2023 20.00 - One Stop Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [05/08/2022 05/03/2023 49.00 - One Stop Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [05/08/2022 05/03/2023 50.00 - One Stop Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [{05/08/2022 05/03/2023 49.00 - One Stop Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [05/08/2022 05/03/2023 50.00 - One Stop Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|05/08/2022 17/02/2023 198.00 - Dunelm Softfurnishings Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5712
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Libraries 05/08/2022 02/09/2022 270.00 - New Scientist Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 2741
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|05/08/2022 02/10/2022 22.80 - Post Office Counter Supplies & Services - Communications And { GBR003 9402
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni05/08/2022 19/08/2022 17.74 3.55 | The Range Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 5719
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Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 05/08/2022 03/10/2022 24.54 4911 B&Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 05/08/2022 03/10/2022 10.29 206 | B&Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 05/08/2022 03/10/2022 10.57 2.12 | Screwfix Dir Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|05/08/2022 27/09/2022 100.00 - Sportsdirect 148 Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5941
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 08/08/2022 23/08/2022 356.67 71.33 | Hotel At Booking.Com Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|08/08/2022 31/08/2022 249.83 49.97 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 08/08/2022 23/08/2022 703.33 140.67 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 08/08/2022 23/08/2022 582.50 116.50 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 08/08/2022 23/08/2022 776.67 155.33 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 08/08/2022 23/08/2022 216.94 43.38 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 08/08/2022 23/08/2022 672.00 168.00 | Weston Pools Sxy38R2H Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 08/08/2022 23/08/2022 1,978.33 395.67 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 08/08/2022 23/08/2022 609.17 121.83 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 08/08/2022 23/08/2022 423.50 84.69 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|08/08/2022 14/09/2022 66.71 - Linkedin Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mat 7311
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 08/08/2022 23/08/2022 1,065.00 213.00 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 08/08/2022 23/08/2022 (594.18)| (118.82)] Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 08/08/2022 23/08/2022 (1,065.00)| (213.00)| Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 08/08/2022 23/08/2022 (609.17)| (121.83)| Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Commercial Services 08/08/2022 09/01/2023 29.60 5.92 | Branch Bmn Limited Premises - Grounds Maintenance GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|08/08/2022 14/09/2022 12.47 2.50 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|08/08/2022 27/09/2022 47.00 - Thetrainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|08/08/2022 27/09/2022 99.99 - Tesco Stores Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 08/08/2022 03/10/2022 26.66 5.33 | Shell Thieves Lane Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5541
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|08/08/2022 31/08/2022 9.00 2.25 | Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|08/08/2022 27/09/2022 100.00 - One4All Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5311
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|08/08/2022 27/09/2022 100.00 - One4All Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5311
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|08/08/2022 31/08/2022 45.25 0.34 | Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [{08/08/2022 05/03/2023 7.32 1.46 | Screwfix Dir Ltd Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|08/08/2022 31/08/2022 28.50 570 | B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|08/08/2022 31/08/2022 46.13 - Aldi Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|08/08/2022 16/02/2023 99.00 19.80 | Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|08/08/2022 31/08/2022 54.98 11.00 | Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|08/08/2022 31/08/2022 120.00 24.00 | Dunelm (Soft Furnishin Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5714
Shropshire 00GG People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commis]08/08/2022 16/08/2022 7.27 1.45 | Asda Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Commercial Services 08/08/2022 22/03/2023 (8.60) (1.72)] Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|08/08/2022 15/09/2022 75.00 - 2Maa032136429 Td E-Pmt Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commis{08/08/2022 16/08/2022 13.26 2.65 | Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D408/08/2022 17/08/2022 50.00 - Cataphract Limited Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 7372
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D408/08/2022 17/08/2022 47.99 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|08/08/2022 08/09/2022 91.51 - Tesco Stores Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|08/08/2022 11/11/2022 11.00 - Wrexham Cbc Websta Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|08/08/2022 31/08/2022 249.83 49.97 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Shire Catering 08/08/2022 07/09/2022 40.00 - Iceland Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Arts 08/08/2022 17/08/2022 78.00 - 79654274 Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg 5817
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Housing revenue account |08/08/2022 18/08/2022 355.00 - Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 09/08/2022 23/08/2022 682.50 136.52 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 09/08/2022 23/08/2022 901.56 180.28 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 09/08/2022 23/08/2022 611.87 122.38 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 09/08/2022 23/08/2022 387.07 77.41 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 09/08/2022 23/08/2022 1,012.38 202.45 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 09/08/2022 23/08/2022 845.73 169.10 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 09/08/2022 23/08/2022 1,149.84 229.95 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 09/08/2022 23/08/2022 1,521.43 304.30 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 09/08/2022 23/08/2022 674.40 134.86 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 09/08/2022 23/08/2022 832.72 166.52 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 09/08/2022 23/08/2022 69.66 13.93 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
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Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 09/08/2022 23/08/2022 68.91 13.78 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|09/08/2022 31/08/2022 125.00 25.00 | Buildbase - Shrewsbury Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|09/08/2022 16/02/2023 102.07 20.41 | Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 09/08/2022 23/08/2022 2.32 0.46 | Home Bargains Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|09/08/2022 20/10/2022 90.00 - My-Picture.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mat 5734
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &{09/08/2022 14/09/2022 28.95 5.79 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 09/08/2022 02/01/2023 915.83 183.17 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|09/08/2022 31/08/2022 249.83 49.97 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard{09/08/2022 27/03/2023 24.54 4.91 | Sp Sourcebmx Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5331
Shropshire 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni{09/08/2022 19/08/2022 19.75 3.95 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|09/08/2022 27/09/2022 3.98 - Home Bargains Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard{09/08/2022 27/09/2022 67.90 - Transpt Wales Rail Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|09/08/2022 08/09/2022 208.54 1.30 | Tesco Stores Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D409/08/2022 17/08/2022 144.63 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery An¢ GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|09/08/2022 27/10/2022 487.00 - Dial A Mattress Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 5712
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/08/2022 23/08/2022 769.17 153.83 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/08/2022 23/08/2022 292.50 58.50 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/08/2022 23/08/2022 908.30 181.70 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/08/2022 23/08/2022 1,411.65 282.35 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/08/2022 23/08/2022 980.84 196.23 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/08/2022 23/08/2022 999.41 199.88 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community |10/08/2022 02/01/2023 408.00 - Currys Shrewsbury Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5722
Shropshire 00GG  |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni|10/08/2022 29/08/2022 1,585.81 216.52 | Harlech Foodservice Lt Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5499
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 10/08/2022 29/08/2022 172.08 34.42 | Ash Waste Services Ltd Premises - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 7399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|10/08/2022 31/08/2022 77.17 1543 | B& Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|10/08/2022 31/08/2022 126.39 25.28 | B&Q Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Maf GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Infrastructure & Communities 10/08/2022 14/09/2022 229.45 45.89 | Sukie Faire Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A 5300
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|10/08/2022 31/08/2022 6.33 1.27 | B&Q Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 10/08/2022 23/08/2022 6.95 1.39 | Home Bargains Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 10/08/2022 23/08/2022 16.72 - Superdrug Stores Plc Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5912
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|10/08/2022 02/10/2022 18.23 - Trainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|10/08/2022 27/09/2022 10.00 - Giffgaff Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 4814
Shropshire 00GG |People - Looked After Children (LAC) Service [10/08/2022 02/10/2022 10.18 - Thetrainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG  |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni|10/08/2022 18/10/2022 43.33 - Times Newspapers Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5192
Shropshire 00GG  |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni|10/08/2022 19/08/2022 12.37 2.47 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG  |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni|10/08/2022 02/09/2022 52.99 - Guardian News & Media Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture Al GBR003 5192
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|10/08/2022 27/09/2022 188.97 - Storage King Shrewsbur Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 4214
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|10/08/2022 27/09/2022 50.00 - Asda Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|10/08/2022 05/10/2022 2.00 - Whittington Castle Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5812
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|10/08/2022 27/09/2022 67.90 - Transpt Wales Rail Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran] GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|10/08/2022 27/09/2022 (67.90) - Transpt Wales Rail Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D410/08/2022 17/08/2022 84.90 16.98 | Social Care Tv Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 8299
Shropshire 00GG |People - Public Health - Non-Ringfenced 10/08/2022 22/08/2022 19.98 4.00 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|10/08/2022 31/08/2022 87.26 - Www.Longleat.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 7999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|10/08/2022 31/08/2022 29.12 5.83 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|10/08/2022 31/08/2022 8.31 1.67 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|10/08/2022 31/08/2022 14.15 2.83 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|10/08/2022 31/08/2022 35.28 7.05 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D410/08/2022 17/08/2022 20.00 - Highstreetvouchers Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 8641
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|10/08/2022 08/09/2022 120.83 24.17 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/08/2022 23/08/2022 750.42 150.07 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/08/2022 23/08/2022 1,469.16 293.83 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/08/2022 23/08/2022 382.33 76.46 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/08/2022 23/08/2022 566.73 113.33 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/08/2022 23/08/2022 659.92 131.94 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/08/2022 23/08/2022 1,101.53 220.26 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/08/2022 23/08/2022 803.85 160.74 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
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Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/08/2022 23/08/2022 914.25 182.79 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/08/2022 23/08/2022 1,978.21 395.63 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/08/2022 23/08/2022 978.47 195.68 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/08/2022 23/08/2022 1,146.75 229.38 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|10/08/2022 10/02/2023 100.00 - Voucher Express Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 7399
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 11/08/2022 03/10/2022 29.17 5.83 | Wilko Retail Limited Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 11/08/2022 03/10/2022 11.87 238 | B&Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 11/08/2022 29/08/2022 49.08 9.82 | Https://Customerhu Premises - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 4900
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|11/08/2022 31/08/2022 (83.49) (16.70)| Buildbase - Shrewsbury Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commis]11/08/2022 16/08/2022 22.47 4.49 | Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 11/08/2022 23/08/2022 155.50 5.10 | Www.Screwfix.Com Premises - Cleaning And Domestic Supplies| GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 11/08/2022 23/08/2022 448.00 - Dial A Mattress Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5712
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|11/08/2022 15/09/2022 34.00 - Dvla Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran] GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Case Management 11/08/2022 11/11/2022 40.00 - Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |Finance, Governance & Assurance - Local Coy11/08/2022 18/08/2022 559.00 - Hmcts Staffordshire038 Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 9222
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’'s Case Management 11/08/2022 11/11/2022 53.00 - Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguaf11/08/2022 11/11/2022 111.66 22.33 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|11/08/2022 31/03/2023 34.99 - Ee Store R506 Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 4814
Shropshire 00GG |Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with 1{11/08/2022 03/10/2022 128.52 25.70 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|11/08/2022 31/08/2022 7.49 1.50 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma{ GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|11/08/2022 31/08/2022 6.22 1.25 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery An¢ GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|11/08/2022 16/02/2023 242.00 - Northam Farm Caravan P Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5812
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Social Care Business Support a|11/08/2022 17/08/2022 34.91 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery An¢ GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/08/2022 23/08/2022 86.67 17.33 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|11/08/2022 10/03/2023 18.32 3.67 | Amazon.Co.Uk Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|11/08/2022 04/11/2022 9.16 1.83 | Amazon.Co.Uk Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|11/08/2022 04/11/2022 5.82 1.17 | Amazon.Co.Uk Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|11/08/2022 31/08/2022 9.58 1.92 | Aldi Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|11/08/2022 31/08/2022 81.06 0.90 | Aldi Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/08/2022 23/08/2022 603.33 120.67 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/08/2022 23/08/2022 536.25 107.26 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/08/2022 23/08/2022 638.75 127.75 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/08/2022 23/08/2022 439.73 87.95 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/08/2022 23/08/2022 761.67 152.33 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/08/2022 23/08/2022 606.67 121.33 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/08/2022 23/08/2022 603.33 120.67 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/08/2022 23/08/2022 297.64 59.51 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/08/2022 23/08/2022 131.03 26.20 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/08/2022 23/08/2022 131.03 26.20 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/08/2022 23/08/2022 1,462.83 292.58 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/08/2022 23/08/2022 1,020.71 204.16 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 11/08/2022 29/08/2022 1.80 0.36 | Https://Customerhu Premises - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 4900
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|11/08/2022 14/09/2022 1.38 - Home Bargains Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Libraries 11/08/2022 23/08/2022 69.14 13.83 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|11/08/2022 20/12/2022 1,303.75 - Msft Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 5045
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|11/08/2022 20/12/2022 34.20 - Msft Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5045
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Theatre Services 11/08/2022 26/08/2022 114.90 22.98 | Engelbert Strauss Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Libraries 11/08/2022 02/09/2022 (12.99) - Wh Smith Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5994
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 11/08/2022 03/10/2022 11.27 2251 B&Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |People - Social Care Operations - Community [11/08/2022 02/01/2023 20.00 - Co-Op Premises Related - Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Libraries 11/08/2022 02/09/2022 12.99 - Wh Smith Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5994
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|12/08/2022 31/08/2022 107.85 - West Midland Safari Pa Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR001 7922
Shropshire 00GG |People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commis{12/08/2022 16/08/2022 20.96 4.19 | Tesco Stores Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|12/08/2022 31/08/2022 80.81 16.17 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Libraries 12/08/2022 23/08/2022 13.32 2.66 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|12/08/2022 27/09/2022 20.43 - Www.Therange.Co.Uk Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5719
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|12/08/2022 27/09/2022 267.57 - Amazon.Co.Uk Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5999
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Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|12/08/2022 27/09/2022 84.50 - Matalan Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5691
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Case Management 12/08/2022 02/10/2022 443.29 88.66 | Argos Ltd Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|12/08/2022 14/09/2022 57.08 11.42 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|12/08/2022 14/09/2022 57.08 11.42 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Shire Services 12/08/2022 22/08/2022 189.90 37.98 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/08/2022 23/08/2022 1,016.40 203.20 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|12/08/2022 27/10/2022 54.35 - Royal Mail Online Shop Supplies & Services - Communications And { GBR003 9402
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/08/2022 23/08/2022 95.00 19.00 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/08/2022 23/08/2022 1,102.10 220.47 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 12/08/2022 29/08/2022 85.00 17.00 | Stitches Of Bridgnorth Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5137
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/08/2022 23/08/2022 87.08 17.41 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|12/08/2022 02/10/2022 10.69 - Trainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/08/2022 23/08/2022 875.48 175.08 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/08/2022 23/08/2022 65.70 13.14 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|12/08/2022 11/11/2022 22.00 - Www.Telford.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 12/08/2022 03/10/2022 26.94 - The Range Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5719
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|12/08/2022 02/10/2022 59.99 - Argos Ltd Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|12/08/2022 02/10/2022 96.00 - Emb000003927 Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 8299
Shropshire 00GG |People - Looked After Children (LAC) Service [12/08/2022 02/10/2022 89.87 - Trainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 12/08/2022 03/10/2022 16.00 3.20 | Jewson Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR001 5211
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|12/08/2022 02/10/2022 19.96 - Thetrainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Theatre Services 12/08/2022 26/08/2022 144.00 - Schoolbadgestore Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 8299
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Libraries 12/08/2022 19/08/2022 83.33 16.67 | Gemma'S Convenience St Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 12/08/2022 03/10/2022 31.97 6.40 | B&Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|12/08/2022 11/11/2022 37.00 - Uk Deed Poll Service L Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 7299
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|12/08/2022 15/09/2022 24.00 - Argos Ltd Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|12/08/2022 08/09/2022 8.68 1.74 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & | GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|12/08/2022 08/09/2022 109.47 8.99 | School Shop Direct Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & | GBR003 5641
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|12/08/2022 08/09/2022 9.99 2.00 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG  |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni|12/08/2022 29/08/2022 283.58 30.46 | Bookerecomm Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|12/08/2022 31/08/2022 (14.92) (2.98)| B&Q Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|12/08/2022 15/09/2022 3.08 - Mcdonalds Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5814
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|12/08/2022 17/02/2023 129.00 - Dial A Mattress Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5712
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|12/08/2022 17/02/2023 273.98 - Www.Gardengames.Com Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5945
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safegualf12/08/2022 16/08/2022 105.00 21.00 | Meeting Point Trust L Premises Related - Rents GBR003 7399
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 15/08/2022 03/10/2022 108.00 21.60 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Adult and community lear|{15/08/2022 25/08/2022 180.00 - Edge Training Ltd Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses | GBR003 8999
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 15/08/2022 03/10/2022 597.08 119.42 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 15/08/2022 03/10/2022 375.78 75.16 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG  |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni|15/08/2022 29/08/2022 (138.56) (4.26)| Bookerecomm Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 15/08/2022 03/10/2022 351.45 70.29 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 15/08/2022 03/10/2022 (1,020.72)| (204.15)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG  |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni|15/08/2022 29/08/2022 91.97 18.39 | Www.Nisbets.Com Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5964
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|15/08/2022 31/08/2022 46.67 9.33 | Dunelm (Soft Furnishin Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5714
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|15/08/2022 16/02/2023 92.30 18.46 | Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|15/08/2022 31/08/2022 7.38 1.48 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|15/08/2022 31/08/2022 25.33 5.07 | B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|15/08/2022 31/08/2022 20.00 4.00 [ Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 15/08/2022 03/10/2022 3.98 0.80 | T J Morris Ltd Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|15/08/2022 31/08/2022 (61.67) (12.33)| Dunelm (Soft Furnishin Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5714
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 15/08/2022 03/10/2022 8.00 - Boots 6502 Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5912
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 15/08/2022 03/10/2022 5.79 1.16 | Home Bargains Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Libraries 15/08/2022 23/08/2022 191.66 38.33 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture Al GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |People - Public Health - Non-Ringfenced 15/08/2022 22/08/2022 15.00 3.00 | 1 And 1 lonos Ltd Supplies & Services - Grants And Subscripti{ GBR003 4816
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Libraries 15/08/2022 23/08/2022 191.66 38.33 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 15/08/2022 23/08/2022 717.94 143.58 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 15/08/2022 23/08/2022 (365.71) (73.14)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
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Shropshire 00GG  |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni|15/08/2022 14/09/2022 8.32 1.66 | Adobe Photogphy Plan Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mat 5734
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|15/08/2022 20/12/2022 305.45 - Shodan Plus Api Supplies And Services - Communications & 5734
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|15/08/2022 04/11/2022 45.25 - Gen Register Office Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|15/08/2022 05/10/2022 17.99 - The Range Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 5719
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|15/08/2022 14/09/2022 64.44 - Linkedin Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mat 7311
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safegual15/08/2022 16/08/2022 36.58 7.32 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Schools Equipt. & M GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|15/08/2022 02/10/2022 50.00 - Cs Morrisons Gift Card Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 7399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|15/08/2022 30/12/2022 19.96 - Trainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|15/08/2022 27/09/2022 89.25 - Premier Inn Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 15/08/2022 23/08/2022 1,291.67 258.33 | Novotel Wolverhampton Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|15/08/2022 31/08/2022 2.74 0.55 | Aldi Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|15/08/2022 31/08/2022 6.56 1.31 | Aldi Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safegual15/08/2022 06/02/2023 18.25 - Abbey Deli Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 5814
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 15/08/2022 03/10/2022 10.20 - Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commis{15/08/2022 04/01/2023 7.30 - Asda Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commis]15/08/2022 04/01/2023 6.25 1.25 | Asda Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safegual15/08/2022 06/02/2023 8.50 - Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|15/08/2022 16/02/2023 22.00 - Hmcts Westmercia129P Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 9222
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D415/08/2022 17/08/2022 74.73 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D415/08/2022 17/08/2022 38.00 - Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Provider Services 15/08/2022 03/10/2022 39.45 7.89 | Www.Lockdoctor.Biz Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|15/08/2022 08/09/2022 245.83 49.17 | Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|15/08/2022 08/09/2022 112.03 1.10 | Tesco Stores Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni15/08/2022 23/12/2022 58.31 11.66 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|15/08/2022 31/08/2022 59.71 2.41 | Aldi Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2022 03/10/2022 52.24 10.45 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2022 03/10/2022 431.40 86.28 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2022 03/10/2022 1,323.55 264.71 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2022 03/10/2022 431.40 86.28 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2022 03/10/2022 431.40 86.28 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2022 03/10/2022 462.28 92.45 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2022 03/10/2022 431.40 86.28 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|16/08/2022 16/02/2023 128.71 25.74 | Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2022 03/10/2022 462.28 92.45 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2022 03/10/2022 412.46 82.47 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2022 03/10/2022 786.03 157.18 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Director of Place 16/08/2022 14/09/2022 41.67 8.33 | Shropshire Council Income - Customer And Client Receipts GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Director of Place 16/08/2022 14/09/2022 205.30 - Tesco Stores Income - Customer And Client Receipts GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People - Provider Services 16/08/2022 16/11/2022 15.82 3.17 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2022 03/10/2022 780.48 156.08 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2022 03/10/2022 797.11 159.40 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2022 03/10/2022 983.15 196.61 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2022 03/10/2022 531.15 106.22 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2022 03/10/2022 862.80 172.56 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2022 03/10/2022 698.14 139.62 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2022 03/10/2022 630.07 125.99 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2022 03/10/2022 645.11 129.00 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2022 03/10/2022 873.88 174.78 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2022 03/10/2022 836.67 167.34 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|16/08/2022 27/09/2022 30.87 - Thetrainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|16/08/2022 20/12/2022 27.00 - Msft Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5045
Shropshire 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology &|16/08/2022 20/12/2022 75.00 - Msft Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5045
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Libraries 16/08/2022 02/09/2022 26.80 - Www.Mailsubscriptions. Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture Al GBR003 5192
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|16/08/2022 27/09/2022 24.80 - Transpt Wales Rail Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran] GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2022 03/10/2022 1,212.50 242.59 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2022 03/10/2022 1,087.48 217.52 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2022 03/10/2022 969.83 193.94 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
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Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2022 03/10/2022 783.32 156.67 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2022 03/10/2022 1,116.66 223.34 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|16/08/2022 29/03/2023 17.00 - Cec Registrar Services Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 5734
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|16/08/2022 27/09/2022 693.00 - Webstaff/Atp Payments Transfer Payments - School Children And Stf GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|16/08/2022 02/10/2022 22.00 - Www.Telford.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Et{ GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|16/08/2022 31/08/2022 82.00 - Ironbridge Gorge Museu Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 7991
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|16/08/2022 16/02/2023 27.46 5.49 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture Al GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|16/08/2022 16/02/2023 59.39 11.88 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|16/08/2022 08/09/2022 105.03 0.25 | Tesco Stores Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2022 03/10/2022 659.36 131.85 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2022 03/10/2022 431.40 86.28 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with 117/08/2022 09/09/2022 23.99 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|17/08/2022 17/02/2023 29.16 5.83 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|17/08/2022 03/11/2022 31.00 - Www.Shresburytown.Com Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 7997
Shropshire 00GG Strategic Management Board - Chief Executivg 17/08/2022 18/08/2022 140.00 - Premier Inn Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Museums & Archives 17/08/2022 14/09/2022 100.00 - Www.Postoffice.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Communications And { GBR003 9402
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 17/08/2022 03/10/2022 1,064.68 212.93 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|17/08/2022 31/08/2022 80.60 1.24 | Aldi Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 17/08/2022 03/10/2022 778.89 155.75 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People - Adult Services Business Support & D417/08/2022 09/09/2022 38.00 - Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|17/08/2022 31/08/2022 46.87 9.37 | B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mai GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG People - Early Help, Partnerships and Commis]17/08/2022 06/01/2023 18.31 - Aldi Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 17/08/2022 03/10/2022 565.00 113.00 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|17/08/2022 20/10/2022 4.67 0.93 | Two Henrys Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5813
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|17/08/2022 31/08/2022 2.29 0.21 | Co-Op Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Place - Libraries 17/08/2022 02/09/2022 13.25 2.65 | Royal Mail Group Ltd Supplies & Services - Communications And { GBR003 9402
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 17/08/2022 03/10/2022 595.00 119.00 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|17/08/2022 30/12/2022 58.50 - Hm Passport Office Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|17/08/2022 30/12/2022 19.96 - Thetrainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|17/08/2022 30/12/2022 19.96 - Trainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran{ GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|17/08/2022 30/12/2022 58.50 - Hm Passport Office Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|17/08/2022 30/12/2022 85.00 - Hm Passport Office Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|17/08/2022 30/12/2022 85.00 - Hm Passport Office Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|17/08/2022 30/12/2022 85.00 - Hm Passport Office Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People - Children’s Social Care and Safeguard|17/08/2022 30/12/2022 16.52 - Sky Subscription Third Party Payments - Other Establishment{ GBR003 4899
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 17/08/2022 03/10/2022 758.24 151.62 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615